
IGNOU Centre 29052, Hans Raj College 

(Schedule of Online Sessions for M. Com – Ist Year, Ist sem) Jan- 2025 

Saturday  

 

Date 9:00-11:00 11:00-1:00 2:00-4:00 4:00-6:00 

17-05-25 

24-05-25 

31-05-25 

07-06-25 

14-06-25 

21-06-25 

28-06-25 

05-07-25 

 

MCO-04  

(Business Environment) 

Dr. Ravi Kumar 

Link: 

http://meet.google.com/ogq-

ppba-iai  

 

 

 

 

MCO-01 

(Organization Theory and 

Behaviour) 

Ms. Gunjan Khanna 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/og

g-fffz-gqo 

 

 

 

MCO-05 

(Accounting for 

Managerial Decisions)  

Ms. Suman Jain 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com

/tvf-vjoc-wva  

 

4 credits class- Managerial economics 

17-05-25 

24-05-25 

31-05-25 

07-06-25 

14-06-25 

21-06-25 

 

MCO-021 

(Managerial 

Economics) 

Dr. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Link: 

https://meet

.google.com

/fqo-stwr-

ycs 

  

 

 

Course Code Name of Academic 

Counsellor 

MCO-01 (Organization Theory and Behaviour)   Ms. Gunjan Khanna 

MCO-04 (Business Environment)  Dr. Ravi Kumar 

MCO-021 (Managerial Economics)  Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 

MCO-05 (Accounting for Managerial Decisions) Ms Suman Jain 
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